DIAMOND
MICROWAVE
CHAMBERS LTD
/////////////////////////////////////////////
Premium Quality
Excellent Performance
Multiple Color Options
FO

DMC-PU-PY-HY-500 12 21 17 19 17 17 20 25 25 25
DMC-PU-PY-HY-700 14 23 20 20 18 20 25 25 30 30
DMC-PU-PY-HY-1000 15 25 25 25 23 22 28 28 35 35
Model Number Overall
Width
Overall
Height
Base
Thickness
Tip Base
Width
No of
Tips
Overall
Weight in KG
DMC-PU-PY-HY-200 600 x 600 200 50 65 81 1.44
DMC-PU-PY-HY-300 600 x 600 300 60 100 36 2.52
DMC-PU-PY-HY-500 600 x 600 500 65 145 16 3.96
DMC-PU-PY-HY-700 600 x 600 700 130 195 9 5.76
DMC-PU-PY-HY-1000 300 x 300 1000 150 300 1 2.52
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES (in mm)
Values shown are based on testing of laboratory test product and represent data that falls within normal range purposes. Construction standards and absorber
mounting procedure defines accurate results. The given information is based on data and knowledge considered to be true and accurate and is offered for
the user’s consideration, investigation and verification but we don’t warrant the results to be obtained.